



NX384418

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	Serial No.	REMARKS	
1	14M7721	Lock Nut	4	_____- 200000	M6	
1	KK54758	Lock Nut	4	200001- ____	M6	
2	19M9844	Screw	4	_____- 200000	M10 X 20	
2	KK53970	Screw	4	200001- ____	M10 X 20	
3	57M10630	Clip Kit	11			
4	AN303330	Hose Fitting	2		(A)	
5	AN207478	Valve	1		(A)	
6	AN303329	Hose Fitting	1		(A)	
7	19M9832	Screw	4	_____- 200000	M6 X 25	
7	KK53862	Screw	4	200001- ____	M6 X 25	
8	AKK19889	Link	2			
9	KK32836	Bracket	1			
10	KK32835	Bracket	1			
11	H77698	Tie Band	3			
11	A-14B507	Tie Band	3			
12	Air Flow Tube	2		CTL 50.8 mm, MF TY25743	